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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

November

Lynx7:30 P.M. Harvard Dropouts Upper11/07/2025    Fri
Rich Mar FC8:30 P.M. The Little Debbie's Upper11/07/2025    Fri
Mamas Team10:30 P.M. Ernie's Place FC Lower11/07/2025    Fri

Sore and Tired7:30 P.M. Carroll United Lower11/08/2025    Sat

Torta FC10:30 P.M. The Little Debbie's Lower11/14/2025    Fri

Sore and Tired9:30 P.M. Lynx Lower11/15/2025    Sat

Mamas Team9:30 P.M. Ernie's Place FC Lower11/21/2025    Fri
Lynx10:30 P.M. Rich Mar FC Lower11/21/2025    Fri
Harvard Dropouts10:30 P.M. Carroll United Upper11/21/2025    Fri

Sore and Tired9:30 P.M. The Little Debbie's Upper11/22/2025    Sat

Harvard Dropouts10:30 P.M. Mamas Team Lower11/28/2025    Fri
Torta FC11:30 P.M. Ernie's Place FC Upper11/28/2025    Fri

Carroll United9:30 P.M. Lynx Lower11/29/2025    Sat

December

Carroll United10:30 P.M. Torta FC Upper12/05/2025    Fri

Mamas Team9:30 P.M. Sore and Tired Lower12/06/2025    Sat
The Little Debbie's9:30 P.M. Rich Mar FC Upper12/06/2025    Sat
Harvard Dropouts10:30 P.M. The Little Debbie's Upper12/06/2025    Sat

Lynx7:30 P.M. Ernie's Place FC Lower12/12/2025    Fri
Rich Mar FC9:30 P.M. Carroll United Upper12/12/2025    Fri
Mamas Team10:30 P.M. The Little Debbie's Lower12/12/2025    Fri

Sore and Tired10:30 P.M. Torta FC Upper12/13/2025    Sat

Ernie's Place FC11:30 P.M. Harvard Dropouts Upper12/19/2025    Fri

Sore and Tired9:30 P.M. Rich Mar FC Upper12/20/2025    Sat
The Little Debbie's10:30 P.M. Lynx Upper12/20/2025    Sat

Torta FC7:30 P.M. Rich Mar FC Upper12/26/2025    Fri
Lynx9:30 P.M. Sore and Tired Lower12/26/2025    Fri
Carroll United10:30 P.M. The Little Debbie's Upper12/26/2025    Fri

Lynx9:30 P.M. Mamas Team Upper12/27/2025    Sat

January
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January

Torta FC9:30 P.M. Harvard Dropouts Upper01/02/2026    Fri

Ernie's Place FC10:30 P.M. Sore and Tired Lower01/03/2026    Sat

Carroll United11:30 P.M. Mamas Team Lower01/09/2026    Fri
Rich Mar FC11:30 P.M. Harvard Dropouts Upper01/09/2026    Fri

Carroll United8:30 P.M. Mamas Team Upper01/16/2026    Fri
Torta FC9:30 P.M. Rich Mar FC Lower01/16/2026    Fri
The Little Debbie's10:30 P.M. Lynx Lower01/16/2026    Fri

Sore and Tired9:30 P.M. Harvard Dropouts Lower01/17/2026    Sat
Ernie's Place FC10:30 P.M. Lynx Lower01/17/2026    Sat

Rich Mar FC9:30 P.M. Ernie's Place FC Lower01/23/2026    Fri
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